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—— for the record —— Appointment of a Director or

Secretary

XVILGENC
Company Name: ~ ALERT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Company Number: 03912906

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 03/11/2009

New Appointment Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment. 30/06/2009
Name: MR RICHARD HEWITT TAYLOR

Consented to Act: 'YES

Usual Residential Address: ARNOLDS COTTAGE EDDY GREEN ROAD
LYTCHETT MATRAVERS
POOLE
DORSET
BH16 6HL

Date of Birth: 24/02/1961 Nationality: BRITISH

Occupation: FINANCE DIRECTOR

Other Directorships:
06931355 REAR CREW TRAINING LIMITED

06931579 REAR CREW TRAINING HOLDINGS LIMITED
05424245 ALC (SUPERHOLDCO) LIMITED
05424261 ALC (SPC) LIMITED

03424270 ALC (HOLDCO) LIMITED
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03424243

04083239

03984480

06522819

06522504

063522487

06522636

06522853

ALC (FMC) LIMITED

WHITEFLEET LIMITED

VT OCEAN SCIENCES LIMITED

ADVANCED JET TRAINING HOLDINGS LIMITED
ADVANCED JET TRAINING LIMITED

ASCENT FLIGHT TRAINING (SERVICES) LIMITED
ASCENT FLIGHT TRAINING (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

ASCENT FLIGHT TRAINING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

Authoriser Designation: director

Authorisation

Date Authorised: 03/11/2009 Authenticated: Yes
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